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Transaction History

Date

10-11-2016
09-21-2016
10-11-2016
09-08-2016
09-07-2016
09-06-2016
09-06-2016
08-11-2016
06-20-2016
06-17-2016
06-14-2016
06-10-2016
06-09-2016
06-06-2016
06-01-2016
04-06-2016
04-04-2016
04-04-2016
04-04-2016
01-21-2016
01-19-2016
01-06-2016
08-31-2015
08-31-2015
04-09-2015
07-08-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
07-01-2014
07-01-2014
06-26-2014
06-26-2014
01-02-2014
06-22-2014
06-22-2014
06-22-2014
06-22-2014
02-04-2014
01-31-2014
01-17-2014
01-17-2014
01-17-2014

Transaction Description

Recordation of Patent Grant Mailed

Issue Notification Mailed

Patent Issue Date Used in PTA Calculation

Dispatch to FDC

Application Is Considered Ready for Issue

Issue Fee Payment Verified

Issue Fee Payment Received

Letter to Applicant - No government Interest / Patent to Issue
Mail Notice of Allowance

Notice of Allowance Data Verification Completed
Reasons for Allowance

Date Forwarded to Examiner

Response after Final Action

Mail Final Rejection (PTOL - 326)

Final Rejection

Date Forwarded to Examiner

Response after Non-Final Action

PARALEGAL OR ELECTRONIC TERMINAL DISCLAIMER APPROVED
Terminal Disclaimer Filed

Mail Non-Final Rejection

Non-Final Rejection

Information Disclosure Statement considered

Case Docketed to Examiner in GAU

Application ready for PDX access by participating foreign offices
PG-Pub Issue Notification

Case Docketed to Examiner in GAU

Reference capture on IDS

Information Disclosure Statement (IDS) Filed

Application Dispatched from OIPE

FITF set to YES - revise initial setting

PG-Pub Notice of new or Revised projected publication date
Sent to Classification Contractor

Patent Term Adjustment - Ready for Examination

Receipt of all Acknowledgement Letters

Receipt of Acknowledgment Letter

Receipt of Acknowledgment Letter

Receipt of Acknowledgment Letter

Applicant response received

Request for Applicant Statement Regarding Potential NASA Interest (45-Day Letter) Mailed

Application Is Now Complete
Waiting LR clearance
Filing Receipt

https://ppair.uspto.gov/pair/PAIRPrintServlet

10/11/2016



01-02-2014
01-15-2014

01-07-2014
01-06-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014

Page 2 of 2

Applicants have given acceptable permission for participating foreign

Applicant Has Filed a Verified Statement of Small Entity Status in Compliance with 37 CFR
1.27

Referred for NASA Property Rights review by L&R LARS

Referred to Level 2 (LARS) by OIPE CSR

Information Disclosure Statement (IDS) Filed

IFW Scan & PACR Auto Security Review

ENTITY STATUS SET TO UNDISCOUNTED (INITIAL DEFAULT SETTING OR STATUS CHANGE)
Initial Exam Team nn

Close Window
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